ERRNING YOUR
STRIPES

MAY 17 2018

1st Court of Appeals

HOUSTON TEXAS

6.5 CLE
INCLUDING 1.0 ETHICS

early bird registration

$85

late registration (after 5/11)
$95

public defender
$50

students & new members*

FREE

brought to you by HCCLA
co s sored by CDLP,

a project of TCDLA,
partially funded by the
Court of Criminal App:

This seminar provides basic training and an arsenal of weapons to effectively practice criminal law in Harris County.
Some of the best criminal defense lawyers in the nation practice here. Come learn from these skilled warriors!

Course Directors
Tyler Flood and Doug Murphy

Agenda
Thursday, May 17, 2018

8:00 am
8:45 am
9:00 am

9:30 am

10:15am

10:45 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
2:15pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm

3:45 pm
4:30 pm

5:00 pm

Registration and Continental Breakfast
Tyler Flood :: Opening Remarks

Doug Murphy :: Courtroom Decorum

and Reputation Revelations (0.5 ethics)

Randy Schaffer :: Not Taking Any Shit

in the Courtroom

Brian Wice :: Preservation of Error:

You Can't Win The Appellate Lottery Without
Buying a Ticket

BREAK

Robb Fickman :: Pre-Trial Investigation
Paul Nugent :: Thoughts on Trial

LUNCH ON YOUR OWN

Hon. Darrell Jordan :: Keeping America Great
Mike DeGeurin :: Attorney Client Relation
BREAK

Hon. Kim Ogg :: Working With Your DA's Office
Chip Lewis :: Game Day: Sizing Up Your
Opponent

Mark Bennett :: The Heart of Persuasion
W.Troy McKinney :: Charging Fees Without
Getting Charged By the Bar (0.5 ethics)
ADJOURN

Questions?

contact Christina Appelt:
christina@hccla.org or 713.498.9649

Registration (includes course materials)

* Online at www.HCCLA.org
* Fax completed registration form to: 713.869.5051

* Mail completed registration form with payment to:
HCCLA, P.O. Box 924523, Houston, TX 77292

Contact Information

Name

Bar Number

Street Address

City State Zip,

E-mail

Phone Fax

Payment ] $85 early bird [1$50 PD  [] $95 Iate register

[ Check payable to HCCLA [ Credit Card

Credit Card Number

Exp Date CSV# Billing Zip Code

Name on Card

Signature

HCCLA.org

Harris County Criminal Lawyers Association




