

This seminar provides basic training and an arsenal of weapons to effectively practice criminal law in Harris County. Some of the best criminal defense lawyers in the nation practice here. Come learn from these skilled warriors!

Course Directors

Tyler Flood and Doug Murphy

Agenda

Thursday, May 17, 2018

8:45 am	Tyler Flood :: Opening Remarks		
9:00 am	Doug Murphy :: Courtroom Decorum		
	and Reputation Revelations (0.5 ethics)		
9:30 am	Randy Schaffer :: Not Taking Any Shit		
	in the Courtroom		
10:15 am	Brian Wice :: Preservation of Error:		
	You Can't Win The Appellate Lottery Without		
	Buying a Ticket		
10:45 am	BREAK		
11:00 am	Robb Fickman :: Pre-Trial Investigation		
11:30 am	Paul Nugent :: Thoughts on Trial		
12:00 pm	LUNCH ON YOUR OWN		
1:00 pm	Hon. Darrell Jordan :: Keeping America Great		
1:45 pm	Mike DeGeurin :: Attorney Client Relation		
2:15 pm	BREAK		
2:30 pm	Hon. Kim Ogg:: Working With Your DA's Office		
3:00 pm	Chip Lewis :: Game Day: Sizing Up Your		
	Opponent		
3:45 pm	Mark Bennett :: The Heart of Persuasion		
4:30 pm	W.Troy McKinney :: Charging Fees Without		
	Getting Charged By the Bar (0.5 ethics)		

8:00 am Registration and Continental Breakfast

Questions?

5:00 pm ADJOURN

contact Christina Appelt: christina@hccla.org or 713.498.9649

Registration (includes course materials)

- Online at www.HCCLA.org
- Fax completed registration form to: 713.869.5051
- Mail completed registration form with payment to: HCCLA, P.O. Box 924523, Houston, TX 77292

Contact Information			
Name			
Bar Number			
Street Addres	ss		
	State	Zip	
		Fax	
_	□ \$85 early bird □	\$50 PD \$95 late register	
□ Olicok pe	iyabic to HOOLA	- Orean out	
Credit Card N	Number		
Exp Date	CSV#	Billing Zip Code	
Name on Ca	rd		
Signature			

